
EverDear - ORDER FORM (SG)

Client Information

First Name

Country

Address

City

Email

Phone

ZIP Code

Client Information

Last Name

Diamond Created For: 

Beloved Pet Wedding Others

Carbon Materials: 

Hair Combination of Ashes & Hair (S$130)

Beloved Person

Ashes  

Laser Mark (S$130): 
(optional)

GIA (S$475) IGI (S$340)

Laser Mark (S$130): 
(optional)

GIA (S$475) IGI (S$340)

Colour:

Carat:

Set of : 2 3 4

Family Bundle (multiple diamonds)

0.10ct 
(0.08-0.14 ct)

0.20ct 
(0.15-0.24 ct)

0.30ct 
(0.25-0.34 ct)

Cut:

0.85ct 
(0.80-0.89 ct)

0.10ct 
(0.08-0.14 ct)

0.65ct 
(0.60-0.74 ct)

1.00ct 
(1.00-1.29 ct)

0.20ct 
(0.15-0.24 ct)

1.50ct 
(1.50-1.79 ct)

0.30ct 
(0.25-0.34 ct)

0.40ct 
(0.35-0.44 ct)

2.00ct 
(2.00-2.29 ct)

0.55ct 
(0.50-0.59 ct)

3.00ct 
(3.00-3.29 ct)

0.85ct 
(0.80-0.89 ct)

0.10ct 
(0.08-0.14 ct)

0.65ct 
(0.60-0.74 ct)

1.00ct 
(1.00-1.29 ct)

0.20ct 
(0.15-0.24 ct)

1.50ct 
(1.50-1.79 ct)

0.30ct 
(0.25-0.34 ct)

0.40ct 
(0.35-0.44 ct)

2.00ct 
(2.00-2.29 ct)

0.55ct 
(0.50-0.59 ct)

3.00ct 
(3.00-3.29 ct)

Single Diamond #1 

Certificate: 
(optional)

Colour:

Carat:

Cut:

Single Diamond #2 

Certificate: 
(optional)

Colour:

Carat:

Cut:

20 characters max

20 characters max



www.everdear.com.sg | +65 31580953 | 5250 Lankershim Boulevard, Suite 500, North Hollywood, CA 91601 (Logistics Centre)

Client EverDear

Print Name: Print Name:

Signature: Signature:

Date: Date:

Order Summary

Diamonds Subtotal:

Jewellery Setting Subtotal*:

Delivery*:

Certification Subtotal*:

Discount*: Second Installment Payment:

First Installment Payment: 

Total Amount:

��������������

Additional Remarks

I have read and understand the General Terms and Conditions and agree to be bound by the terms. 

Carrier For Final Delivery

International  Shipping FedEx International (S$200)USPS Express (Complimentary)

Jewellery Setting #1 (optional)

Jewellery Style No. :
here

Metal Type
Platinum18K Yellow Gold

18K White Gold 18K Rose Gold

Size/Length
Size Guide

Jewellery Setting #2 (optional)

Jewellery Style No. :
here

Metal Type
Platinum18K Yellow Gold

18K White Gold 18K Rose Gold

Size/Length
Size Guide

Final Resting Place of Any Excess Carbon Sources (if applicable)

(Complimentary)

The Pacific Ocean (S$210)

https://static1.squarespace.com/static/6065405ba6d2e65fa8d8578b/t/62a998d9487ecf33fc0cae7f/1655286476531/General_Terms_And_Conditions.pdf
https://www.everdear.com.sg/en/all
https://www.everdear.com.sg/en/all


*

* *

*

*

* *

0.40ct (0.35-0.44 ct)

0.55ct (0.50-0.59 ct)

0.85ct (0.80-0.89 ct)

1.00ct (1.00-1.29 ct)

1.50ct (1.50-1.79 ct)

2.00ct (2.00-2.29 ct)

3.00ct (3.00-3.29 ct)

0.10ct (0.08-0.14 ct)

0.20ct (0.15-0.24 ct)

0.30ct (0.25-0.34 ct)

0.65ct (0.60-0.74 ct)

PRICE LIST

Yellow Colourless Green / Red / Black

0.10ct (0.08-0.14 ct)

0.20ct (0.15-0.24 ct)

0.30ct (0.25-0.34 ct)

Pink / Blue

Yellow Colourless Green / Red / Black Pink / Blue

Carat/Colour

Set of  2 Set of  3 Set of  4 Set of  2 Set of  3 Set of  4 Set of  2 Set of  3 Set of  4 Set of  2 Set of  3 Set of  4

S$2,240

S$4,480

S$4,848

S$5,600

S$8,800

S$14,720

S$17,600

S$1,430

S$1,600

S$1,920

S$2,460

S$4,520

S$5,040

S$6,830

S$11,540

S$16,240

S$19,600

S$1,790

S$2,020

S$1,570

S$3,040

S$5,760

S$6,352

S$7,520

S$9,920

S$16,960

S$20,640

S$2,240

S$2,560

S$1,920

S$3,520

S$5,920

S$7,200

S$9,760

S$16,480

S$23,200

S$28,000

S$2,560

S$2,880

S$2,240

S$35,520 S$36,100 S$38,400 S$48,320

S$2,700

S$3,040

S$3,640

S$3,900

S$4,380

S$5,260

S$5,040

S$5,660

S$6,800

S$2,980

S$3,400

S$3,840

S$4,300

S$4,900

S$5,540

S$5,550

S$6,340

S$7,160

S$3,640

S$4,260

S$4,860

S$5,260

S$6,140

S$7,020

S$6,800

S$7,940

S$9,080

S$4,260

S$4,860

S$5,460

S$6,140

S$7,020

S$7,880

S$7,940

S$9,080

S$10,180

Family Bundle ( multiple diamonds )

Carat/Colour

Cut

Princess +15%Brilliant (Standard) Radiant +15% Asscher +15% Oval +30%

Emerald +30%Heart +30% Cushion +30% Marquise +50% Pear +50%

* Available from 0.30 ct

* *
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